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DICKSON I TOTAL HISTORIC ARTIFACTS
 

CERAMICS 
Redware 
Creamware 
Pearlware 
Whiteware 
Yellowware 
stoneware 
Tin-glazed 
Porcelain 
Staffordshire 
Unidentified 
Pipe 

GLASS 
Window 
Bottle 
Table 
Lamp 
unidentified 

ARCHITECTURAL 
Brick 
Glazed Brick 
Slate 
Nails 

Wrought
 
Cut
 
Wire
 
Unidentified
 

Mortar 
Plaster 
Wood 
Unidentified Metal 
Cement 

PERSONAL 
Button 
Thimble 
Coin 
Ornament/Toy 
Cloth 
Table Utensils 
Slate Pencil 
Unidentified 
Jewelry 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Miscellaneous Metal 
Bone 
Shell 

Feature 
13 

6 
2 

40 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
5 

17 
9 
2 

23 
1 

7 
0 
0 

2 
8 
0 

36 
7 
0 
0 
5 
0 

9 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 

2 
22 

2 

Feature 
19 & 24 

130 
137 
847 

9 
2 
2 
3 

69 
2 
7 

170 

510 
123 

74 
4 

39 

170 
1 

12 

25 
92 

1 
292 

61 
2 
7 

130 
1 

124 
4 

11 
6 
1 

12 
0 
3 
7 

46 
381 

74 
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Feature Feature 
20 21 

0 5 
1 10 

21 96 
5 5 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
2 0 
0 0 
0 1 
2 4 

60 11 
7 3 
2 0 
2 1 
0 4 

25 14 
1 0 
0 0 

0 0 
4 2 
1 0 

19 13 
5 8 
0 0 
0 0 
3 4 
0 5 

4 1 
1 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

2 0 
22 17 

1 1 



Feature 
13 

MISCELLANEOUS (cant. ) 
Charcoal 0 
Whole Bottle 0 
Watch Key 0 
Spike 0 
Anununition 0 

PREHISTORIC 0 

Feature 
22 

CERAMICS 
Redware 1 
Pearlware 0 

GLASS 0 

ARClllTECTURAL 
Brick 8 
Unidentified Nails 0 
Mortar 1 

PERSONAL 0 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Bone 0 
Charcoal 8 
Sandstone 0 

Feature Feature Feature 
19 ,. 2. 20 21 

19 9 9 
4 0 0 
1 0 0 
1 0 2 
0 1 0 

0 0 1 

Feature Feature Feature 
23 25 26 

0 0 0 
0 3 0 

0 0 0 

4 7 0 
0 0 2 
6 8 0 

0 0 0 

0 2 0 
5 22 0 
0 13 0 
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DICKSON II TOTAL HISTORIC ARTIFACTS
 

Levels Feature Feature Feature Feature 
I-III 10 17 18 29 

CERAMICS 
Redware 295 22 11 8 0 
Creamware 7 0 0 0 0 
Pearlware 232 1 0 1 0 
Whiteware 1098 9 10 27 0 
Ironstone 625 3 0 31 0 
Yellowware 48 0 0 0 0 
stoneware 111 3 1 1 0 
Tin-glazed 1 0 0 0 0 
Porcelain 142 3 1 5 0 
staffordshire 11 0 0 0 0 
Rockingham 12 0 0 0 0 
Unidentified 84 0 0 0 0 
Pipe 106 1 1 1 0 

GLASS 
Window 4054 54 16 61 0 
Bottle 4130 76 26 62 0 
Jar 107 1 0 0 0 
Table 269 4 1 4 0 
Lamp 280 0 0 0 0 
Milkglass 71 2 0 0 0 
Unidentified 346 2 3 1 0 

ARCHITECTURAL 
Slate 86 0 0 0 0 
Brick 679 0 0 2 1 
Glazed Brick 36 0 0 0 1 
Nail 

Wrought 34 3 3 3 0 
Cut 1358 30 12 10 0 
Wire 37 3 0 0 0 
Staple 7 0 0 0 0 
Unidentified 676 3 9 22 0 

Spikes 2 0 0 0 0 
Bolt 1 0 0 0 0 
Mortar 99 2 0 0 0 
Plaster 38 0 1 0 0 
Wood 10 0 0 0 0 
Unidentified Metal 685 23 10 0 0 

PERSONAL 
Button 737 9 2 6 0 
Thimble 10 0 0 0 0 
Coin 16 0 0 0 0 
Ornament/Toy 98 0 0 0 0 
Table Utensils 37 0 0 0 0 
Jar lid 7 0 0 0 0 
Whole Bottles 3 0 0 0 0 
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Levels Feature Feature Feature Feature 
I-III 10 17 18 29 

PERSONAL 
Penknife 1 0 0 0 0 
Leather 10 0 0 0 0 
Clock Parts 5 0 0 0 0 
stove Parts 3 0 0 0 0 
Barrette 1 0 0 0 0 
Ice Skate Runner 1 0 0 0 0 
Garter Strap 1 0 0 0 0 
Jewelry 7 0 0 0 0 
Scissors 1 0 0 0 0 
Horn 0 0 2 0 0 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Drain Pipe 5 6 32 21 0 
Ammunition 79 0 0 1 0 
Miscellaneous Metal 324 2 1 4 0 
Bone 2231 17 1 5 3 
Shell 63 2 0 0 0 
Plastic 8 0 0 0 0 
Rubber 13 0 0 0 0 
Coal 21 0 0 0 0 
Limestone 1 0 0 0 0 
Charcoal 12 0 0 0 0 
Insulators 4 0 0 0 0 
Slate pencils 18 0 0 0 0 
Lead pencils 3 0 0 0 0 
Chalk 1 0 0 0 0 
Thumbtacks 2 0 0 0 0 
Marbles 2 0 0 0 0 
Copper disc 1 0 0 0 0 
Field lime 2 0 0 0 0 
Whetstone 4 0 0 0 0 
Screen 0 0 0 12 0 
Unidentified 5 0 0 0 0 

PREHISTORIC 2 0 0 1 0 
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